



REF.#	PIN	DRAWING	DESCRIPTION	QUANT.
1	B6844	47T-025	HA47 TELLER MAIN WELDED ASSEMBLY	1
2	B6845	---	MOUNTING CLAMP ASSEMBLY	1
3	B6846	47T-001	DOOR PANEL	1
4	B6847	---	DOOR HANDLE ASSEMBLY	1
5	B6848	---	BOLTWORK ASSEMBLY COMPLETE	1
6	B6849	---	DOOR SEAL	1
7	B6850	47T-020	DOOR HINGE	1
8	B6851	47T-018	CHECK VALVE FLAP	2
9	B6852	47T-008	RETAINER, CHECK VALVE	2
10	B6853	47T-010	LOWER KEEPER BACKUP PLATE	1
11	B6854	47T-017	KEEPER, BOLTWORK	2
12	B6855	47T-009	UPPER KEEPER BACKUP PLATE	1
13	B6856	47T-016	BUMPER PAD	1
14	B6857	47T-042	BASE, HA47 TELLER	1
15	B6858	47T-012	TUBE ADAPTER MOUNT	1
16	B6859	47T-019	TUBE ADAPTER	1
17	B6860	47T-034	BACK WINDOW PANEL	1
18	T9711	---	EXHAUST TUBE, CLEAR ACRYLIC 8' LONG	2
19	E0950	---	WIRING HARNESS COMPLETE	1
20	E0458	---	RECALL PUSHBUTTON SWITCH	1
21	E0951	---	LEVER SWITCH	1
22	H3455	---	8-32x5/16" PHILLIPS WITH #6 FLATHEAD (SS)	7
23	H4677	---	M4x6 PHILLIPS FLATHEAD MS	7
24	H7055	---	BSOS-M4-6 SELF CLENCHING STANDOFF	11
25	B4408	---	2-1/4" ACRYLIC TUBE SLEEVE	2
26	---	---	1/8" x 3/8" POP RIVET	6
27	---	---	4x10 MM PHILLIPS PANI HEAD ZINC	4
28	---	---	4-40x3/8" SHCS	2
29	---	---	4-40 HEX NUT	2
30	---	---	BSOS-M4-6 SELF CLENCHING STANDOFF	1
31	---	---	10-32x3/8" PHILLIPS TRUSS HEAD (SS)	4
32	---	---	6-32x1/2" PHILLIPS TRUSS HEAD (SS)	4
33	---	---	8-32 ACORN NUT	11

THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY OF HAMILTON AIR AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR COPIED OR USED AS THE BASIS FOR MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF ANY APPARATUS WITHOUT PERMISSION

REV/1	DATE: -	-
REV/2	DATE: -	-
REV/3	DATE: -	-

HAMILTON AIR
HA47 TELLER UNIT # 99-851
EXPLODED PARTS DETAIL

Drawing Number : 99-991 Date : 3/18/08